
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!( !(

IA

H2H3H4

H5

F3

E9

E8

E7

E6

E5

E4

E3
E2

E1

C7

C6

Stream Loop

Pa
rke

rs C
ree

k L
oop

Do
ub

le 
Oa

k R
d T

rai
l

Sources: Esri, HERE, DeLorme, Intermap, increment P Corp., GEBCO, USGS, FAO, NPS, NRCAN,
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